
THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF KASESE AT KASESE

CRIMINAL REGISTRY CAUSELIST FOR THE SITTINGS OF : 02-02-2026 to 06-02-2026

MONDAY, 02-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I

NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0002-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

WAMEYO PAUL

FALSE PRETENCE-

OBTAINING

MONEY BY FALSE

PRETENCE

Kasese/871/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

2.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0053-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

KAMENDE

SUNDAY

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT
Hiima/350/2025 Men�oning

3.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0699-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUMBERE

JONATHAN

THEFT-THEFT OF

STOCK
Kasese/882/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

4.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0117-2024

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

JIMMY BUKEKA

COMMON

ASSAULT
Kasese/1108/2023

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

5.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0066-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

TUMWINE

MARTIN

Kasese/422/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

6.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0697-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

ABDUL AZIZ

CRIMINAL

TRESPASS-(A-B)
Kasese/881/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

7.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0003-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

WAMEYO

PAUL,MUGISA

JOHNSON

FALSE PRETENCE-

OBTAINING

MONEY BY FALSE

PRETENCE

Kasese/878/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

8.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0070-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

THEMBO EZRA
Kasese/442/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

9.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0545-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KOCHI MARTIN
Kasese/718/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

10.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0081-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BISOGHO

NICKSON

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT
Kasese/842/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

11.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0606-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS A

1,MASEREKA

AMON, A 2,

MULERE JOVIA

Kasese/689/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case
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12.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0082-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

JOHN ALIAS

SEREKA

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT
Kasese/837/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

13.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0091-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS A1

MUMBERE

CHRAIS

MUSA,A2 KULE

JULIUS

ABDULRAZAK,A3

KULE

JOSHUA,A4

MUHINDO

MALIK

Kasese/504/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

14.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0611-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

THEMBO

GEOFREY

THREATENING

VIOLENCE-(A-B)
Kasese/455/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

15.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

TO-0007-2025

Traffic

Offence

UGANDA VS

OMWENE ISAAC

TRAFFIC-

RECKLESS

DRIVING

Kasese/TAR

103/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

16.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0051-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANADA VS

BIKOBA HOSEA

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT
Kasese/555/2025 Men�oning

17.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0651-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MBUSA

MATYASI

Kasese/817/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I

NAMUKASA HAMIDAH

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0508-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

JOAKIM

Kasese/676/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

BEFORE:: NOT ALLOCATED

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0046-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BALUKU

RABSON

CRIMINAL

TRESPASS-(A-B)
Bwera/025/2026 Plea taking

TUESDAY, 03-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
CHIEF MAGISTRATE

MFITUNDINDA GEORGE

Time Case number Case

Category

Par�es Charge CRB No Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./
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Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0071-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUTEMBEZI

CLOVIS

Kasese/430/2025 Plea taking

2.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0558-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

THEMBO

YOKONIA AKA

PEPE

,MASEREKA

VICENT &

KABUGHO

JENEVA

Bwera/430/2025
Hearing -

defence

3.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0696-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUMBERE

GODWIN

Kasese/544/2025 Plea taking

4.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0030-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUHISA DIDAS

ALIAS POPSKIN

DEFILEMENT
Kasese/CRB

037/2026
Plea taking

5.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0033-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUHINDO

GODWINE

DEFILEMENT
Kasese/CRB

031/2026
Plea taking

6.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0035-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

ASIIMWE JOHN
DEFILEMENT

Hiima/CRB

006/2026
Plea taking

7.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0559-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

BRONEX

DEFILEMENT OF

PERSON UNDER

18

Kasese/CRB

746/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

8.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

JO-0027-2025

Juvenile

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

BENJAMIN

CARNAL

KNOWLEDGE-OF

AN ANIMAL

Hiima/CRB

528/2025
Plea taking

9.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0029-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

TUMUHAMYE

PRAISE

DEFILEMENT OF

PERSON UNDER

18

Kasese/CRB

023/2026
Plea taking

10.  09:30
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0042-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

ALEX

DEFILEMENT OF

PERSON UNDER

18

Kasese/CRB

233/2025

Hearing -

defence

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I

NAMUKASA HAMIDAH

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0077-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MBUSA

WILLINGTON

Kasese/469/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case
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2.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0668-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS IRA

MORIS ALIAS

RICHARD

Kasese/035/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

3.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0080-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS IRA

MORIS ALIAS

MOLE

Kasese/831/2025 Men�oning

4.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0277-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

BENARD

Kasese/335/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

5.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0055-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

KULE BENSON
Kasese/591/2025 Men�oning

6.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0061-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

RAYMOND, KULE

DAN, MABERA

FAIZO

Kasese/666/2025 Men�oning

7.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0064-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

AHEBWA

JOSEPH

Kasese/677/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

8.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0068-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUHINDO

BRIGHT ALIAS

BOY

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT
Hiima/429/2025 Men�oning

9.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0063-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE SEZI

ALIAS

KAMBASU,

BALUKU

MUHAMMAD

Kasese/391/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

10.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0005-2026

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

JOSEPHAT

Kasese/895/2026 Men�oning

11.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0608-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MBUSA

RICHARD

Kasese/750/2023

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

12.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0072-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

KULE

EMMANUEL

ATTEMPTED

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT

Kasese/434/2025 Men�oning

13.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0076-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

ASUMAN

REGAN KIRUNGI

Kasese/768/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

BEFORE::
SENIOR MAGISTRATE GRADE

I ALINDA ISHA

Time Case number Case

Category

Par�es Charge CRB No Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./
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Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0669-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KULE DAN
Kasese/840/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

2.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0681-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

ZALIMON

THEFT Kasese/854/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

3.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0003-2026

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MBUSA PAUL
Kasese/026/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

4.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0086-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BALUKU MISACH
Kasese/527/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

5.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0055-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KAMALHA

ASASIO

Kasese/002/2026 Plea taking

BEFORE:: NOT ALLOCATED

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0056-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUHINDO

SULAIMAN

Kasese/52/2026 Plea taking

WEDNESDAY, 04-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
CHIEF MAGISTRATE

MFITUNDINDA GEORGE

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0187-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BYAMUKAMA

FRIDAY &

OTHERS

Kasese/184/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

2.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

JO-0025-2025

Juvenile

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

BRIAN

ATTEMPT TO

MURDER

Kasese/CRB

675/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

3.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0022-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

NDOWA ISSAH

ROBBERY-

AGGRAVATED(HC)
Hiima/220/2025 Men�oning

4.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0006-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BAGUMA

RICHARD &

ANOR

ROBBERY-

AGGRAVATED(HC)

Kasese/CRB

040/2025
Men�oning
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5.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0454-2020

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

SIMON ,

BWAHUWA

GIDEON,

BWAHUMA

MOSES,

MASEREKA

KALEBO,

BWAHUWA

JOHN &

MUMBERE

EDSON

Kasese/257/2020
Hearing -

defence

6.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0033-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

KIFUFU PETER

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT

Bwera/CRB

210/2025
Men�oning

7.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0012-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

AHIMBISIBWA

AFRICANO

OFFENCE OF

TRAFFICKING IN

PERSONS.

Hiima/CRB

046/2025
Men�oning

8.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0414-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

TIBENDERANA

STEVEN

CRIMINAL

TRESSPASS

Hiima/CRB

130/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

9.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0062-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

AINEBYONA

GILBERT

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT

Katwe/CRB

229/2025
Men�oning

10.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0046-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

ALLAN

&4OTHERS

AGGRAVATED

ROBBERY
Katwe/141/2025 Men�oning

11.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0037-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

ZALOTI

Kasese/388/2025 Men�oning

12.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0077-2024

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

ARINITWE

VINCENT

MURDER Hiima/394/2024 Men�oning

13.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0027-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUMBERE PAUL

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT

Kasese/CRB

302/2025
Men�oning

14.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0024-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

ASUMAN

SAMAGWANA

ALIAS BALUKU

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT

Hiima/CRB

148/2025
Men�oning

15.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0007-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BAGUMA

RICHARD &

ANOR

ROBBERY-

AGGRAVATED(HC)
Kasese/048/2024 Men�oning

16.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0016-2024

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

JULIUS

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT
Kasese/182/2024 Men�oning
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17.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0042-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

AKANKWASA

GERALD

MURDER Hiima/269/2025 Men�oning

18.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0020-2022

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

EDNUSI

ROBBERY-

AGGRAVATED(HC)

Kasese/

CRB-273/2022
Men�oning

19.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0563-2020

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MBAJU AMON &

3 OTHERS

ATTEMPT TO

MURDER
Kasese/545/2020

Hearing -

defence

20.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0031-2024

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

KULE

JOSEPHATE

RAPE Kasese/285/2024 Men�oning

21.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0034-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

ELTON

ROBBERY-

AGGRAVATED(HC)
Kisinga/086/2025 Men�oning

22.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0527-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

FRED

BEING IN

POSSESSION OF

PROTECED

WILDLIFE SPECIES

Kasese/CRB

700/2025

Hearing -

defence

23.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0016-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

SAMUEL

Bwera/10/2025 Men�oning

24.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0021-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MWESIGWA

BONIFANCE

MURDER
Hiima/CRB

118/2025
Men�oning

25.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0058-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREA

MUKOSA ALIAS

KASELU

ATTEMPTED

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT

Bwera/CRB

359/2025
Men�oning

26.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0078-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BIIRA

JOSEPHINE

ALIAS

NYABAHASA &

96 OTHERS

Kasese/779/2025 Men�oning

27.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0025-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

BENSON

KYAHANGAWA

Hiima/644/2024

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

28.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

JA-0007-2025

Juvenile

Capital

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

DAN

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT

Bwera/CRB

148/2025
Men�oning

29.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0044-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

ALLAN &4

OTHERS

AGGRAVATED

ROBBERY
Katwe/140/2025 Men�oning

Court Case Administration System https://ccas.judicature.go.ug/ccas/causelistmaker2.php?todate=06-02...

7 of 12 31/01/2026, 08:23



30.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0074-2023

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUMBERE

DERICK ,

MWESIGYE

ISAAC AND

MUMBERE

MELADI

ROBBERY-

AGGRAVATED(HC)
Kasese/867/2023 Men�oning

31.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0036-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

KOBONGE

FRANK

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT

Kasese/CRB

384/2025
Men�oning

32.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0049-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

KAWA ERISA

ABOKI

Hiima/332/2025 Men�oning

33.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0367-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

TUSIIME

ASHRAF ALIAS

BENARD

BREAKING AND

ENTERRING

Katwe/CRB

0069/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

34.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0045-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

ALLAN

&4OTHERS

MURDER Bwera/236/2025 Men�oning

35.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0056-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

BUKEKA

ABDULMALIKA

AGGRAVATED

TRAFFICKING IN

PERSONS.

Kasese/CRB

458/2025
Men�oning

36.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0440-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

ATUHAIRE

DAVID

DEFILEMENT OF

PERSON UNDER

18

Kasese/558/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

37.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0039-2024

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

ISMAIL

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT
Bwera/31/2024 Men�oning

38.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0031-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

AGABA ISAAC
MURDER

Katwe/CRB

113/2025
Men�oning

39.  09:30
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0038-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

GABRIEL ALIAS

RAMBALE

KIDNAP-

KIDNAPPING

WITH INTENT TO

MURDER

Bwera/CRB

007/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

40.  09:30
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0674-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KAHWA RAJAB

& 3 OTHERS

MURDER-

ATTEMPT-(A-B)

Hiima/CRB

518/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

41.  09:30
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0039-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KATUNGU

SYLVIA

ARSON
Mpondwe/CRB

001/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

42.  09:30
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0040-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

RAZAK

DEFILEMENT

ATTEMPT

Bwera/CRB

009/2026
Men�oning
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43.  09:30
KAS-00-CR-

JO-0001-2026

Juvenile

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

NELSON

RAPE ATTEMPT
Kasese/CRB

0010/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

BEFORE::
SENIOR MAGISTRATE GRADE

I ALINDA ISHA

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0043-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

LAWRENCE

DOING GRIEVOUS

HARM
Kasese/45/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

2.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0090-2024

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUHINDO

RONALD

OBTAINING

GOODS BY FALSE

PRETENCE

Kasese/121/2024

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

3.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0050-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MBAJU NASON
Kasese/046/2026 Plea taking

4.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0018-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

ARAALI

DEOGRATIUS

THEFT Kasese/19/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

5.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0636-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KULE BRIAN
STEALING CATTLE Kasese/797/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

6.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0591-2020

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

ANYIJUKIRE

NAUSI

THEFT-

DEFINITION OF

SEE S252

Bwera/298/2020

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

7.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0680-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MONDAY

MILTON

THEFT Kasese/850/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

8.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

JO-0026-2025

Juvenile

Offence

UGANDA VS

ZANGURA

JOSTUS

Kasese/472/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

9.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0675-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

RABISON

THEFT Kasese/851/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

10.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0020-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

JOHN

Kasese/894/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

11.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0017-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

DERRICK

Kasese/17/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I

NAMUKASA HAMIDAH
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Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0054-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

KAMENEMENE

ZOLOMINA

Kasese/568/2025 Men�oning

2.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0463-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BAGAMBE

EMMANUEL

Kasese/601/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

3.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0542-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUTENYWANA

ASHID

Kasese/719/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

4.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0691-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

GERALD

Kasese/865/2025 Men�oning

5.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0550-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUHASA DIDAS
Kasese/433/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

6.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0600-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KAJURA BRIAN,

KAMBALE

JOWARD

Kasese/753/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

7.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0612-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KULE GODFREY
Kasese/771/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

8.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0396-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

SURGON,

BALUKU

MTIMBA

Kasese/500/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

9.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0654-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MATOVU HAKIM
Kasese/826/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

THURSDAY, 05-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I

NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0047-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BALUKU WILLY

CRIMINAL

TRESPASS
Kasese/047/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

2.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0295-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KALULE MIRAJJI
Kasese/337/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case
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3.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0149-2024

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUHINDO

ENOS, KULE

COSMAS,

MANDEFU

FRED,

BWAMBALE

STEPHEN

STORE BREAKING Bwera/020/2024 Ruling

4.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0051-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BALUKU

ROGERS

THEFT-THEFT OF

STOCK
Kasese/051/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

5.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0614-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

BENARD ALIAS

BALABA

Kasese/766/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

6.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0225-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MBAMBU

MURIAN

Kasese/245/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

7.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0053-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BWAMBALE

JOEL

THEFT-THEFT OF

STOCK
Kasese/054/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

8.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0642-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KAMBALE

KIPURA

Kasese/793/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

9.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0684-2021

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUHINDO

SURGEON

Kasese/421/2021 Judgment

10.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0687-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KAJOTE

KENTHHA

TAMALI

THEFT
Kasese/CRB

857/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

11.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0054-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUMBERE

BRIAN

ASSAULT

CAUSING ACTUAL

BODILY HARM

Kasese/003/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

12.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0703-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KULE ALFRED

THEFT-THEFT OF

STOCK
Kasese/2025/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

13.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

JA-0013-2025

Juvenile

Capital

UGANDA VS

MUHINDO

SUDAISI

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT
Bwera/429/2025 Men�oning

14.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0124-2024

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUGHUDA

IVAN, BIIRA

NAUME

FALSE PRETENCE-

OBTAINING

MONEY BY FALSE

PRETENCE

Kasese/764/2023

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

15.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0005-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MASEREKA

JONAN

MALICIOUS

DAMAGE TO

PROPERTY

Kasese/013/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case
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16.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

A-0059-2025

Capital

Offence

UGANDA VS

KULE STEPHEN

AGGRAVATED

DEFILEMENT
Kasese/0158/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

17.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0065-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

THEMBO

SOZINUS

BREAK IN-BREAK

AND ENTER A

BUILDING, TENT

Kasese/069/2026 Plea taking

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I

NAMUKASA HAMIDAH

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0543-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

MUMBERE

NICHOLAS

Kasese/720/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

2.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0701-2025

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

KAMBALE

WISELY ALIAS

POZA

Kasese/885/2025

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case

FRIDAY, 06-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I

NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Charge CRB No

Si�ng

Type

Nature

of

Appl./

Appeal

1.  09:00
KAS-00-CR-

CO-0062-2026

Criminal

Offence

UGANDA VS

BALUKU

SAMWEL

ENTERING

WILDLIFE

PROTECTED

AREAS WITHOUT

AUTHORIT

Kasese/063/2026

Hearing -

prosecu�on

case
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF KASESE AT KASESE

CIVIL REGISTRY CAUSELIST FOR THE SITTINGS OF : 02-02-2026 to 06-02-2026

MONDAY, 02-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
SENIOR MAGISTRATE GRADE I ALINDA

ISHA

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-MA-0005-2026
Miscellaneous

Applica�on

HOFOKAM LTD VS

KAMBALE DANIEL

THAT A

RESTRAING

ORDER BE

ISSUED

Hearing

applicant's

case

REGISTERED

TUESDAY, 03-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I NGAMIJE MBALE

FAISHAL

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-TA-0128-2025
Taxa�on

Applica�on

BWAMBALE JOASH

VS MUKE RONALD

MASEREKA

APPLICATION

FOR

TAXATION

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

TAXATION

2.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-TA-0138-2025
Taxa�on

Applica�on

BALUKU PETER&

KATUSABE

YOWANINA VS

MUGHUNA JOHN

TAXATION

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

TAXATION

THURSDAY, 05-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
CHIEF MAGISTRATE MFITUNDINDA

GEORGE

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-MA-0022-2025
Miscellaneous

Applica�on

BWAMBALE DIDAS

VS MUGHUNDA

JOVAN & BIIRA

NOAME

APPLICANT

BE GRANTED

LEAVE TO

APPEAL

Taxa�on
PENDING

RULING

2.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-TA-0008-2026
Taxa�on

Applica�on

MUZEP TRADING LTD

VS 1.BANYOMIRE

RABSON,2.WASINGYA

VINCENT

APPLICATION

FOR

TAXATION

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

TAXATION

3.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-MA-0101-2025
Miscellaneous

Applica�on

REV MWESIGWA

SAMSON NEWTON

VS MPANGA AGENCY

SECURITY AND

MUTYABA JULIUS

APPLICATION

FOR SETTING

ASIDE

DEFAULT

JUDGEMENT

Hearing

applicant's

case

PENDING

HEARING

4.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-TA-0136-2025
Taxa�on

Applica�on

HIMA COMMUNITY

COOPERATIVE

SAVINGS & CREDIT

SOCIETY LTD VS

TUMWINE PETER & 2

OTHERS

TAXATION

ARISING

FROM CS

194/2024

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

TAXATION
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5.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-TA-0137-2025
Taxa�on

Applica�on

HIMA COMMUNITY

COOPERATIVE

SAVING & CREDIT

LTD VS TUGUME

GRACE & 2 OTHERS

TAXATION

ARISING

FROM CS

183/2024

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

TAXATION

6.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-EMA-0192-2025

Execu�on

Miscellaneous

Applica�on

KANKISTI

ASSOCIATION LTD

SUING THROUGH

HER LAWFULL

ATORNEY FRANKO

NZANGURAU VS

BWENGENYA AMOSE

APPLICATION

FOR

EXECUTION

Hearing -

No�ce to

show

cause

PENDING

EXECUTION

7.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-MA-0083-2025
Miscellaneous

Applica�on

KIIZA DAVID VS

MWIRAGHULHU

VENESIO

APPLICATION

FOR LEAVE

OF COURT TO

APPEAR AND

DEFEND

Hearing

applicant's

case

PENDING

HEARING

8.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-TA-0134-2025
Taxa�on

Applica�on

HIMA COMMUNITY

COOPERATIVE

AVINGS & CREDIT

SOCIETY LTD VS

TUCUME GRACE & 2

OTHERS

TAXATION

ARISING

FROM MA

86/2025 & CS

183/2024

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

TAXATION

9.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-TA-0135-2025
Taxa�on

Applica�on

HIMA COMMUNITY

COOPERATIVE

SAVINGS & CREDIT

SOCIETY LTD VS

TUMWINE PETER & 2

OTHERS

TAXATION

ARISING

FROM MA

84/2025 & CS

194/2024

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

TAXATION

BEFORE::
SENIOR MAGISTRATE GRADE I ALINDA

ISHA

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-TA-0091-2025
Taxa�on

Applica�on

MUKE JESCA VS

MULIWABYO

GEOFREY

APPLICATION

FOR

TAXATION

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

TAXATION

FRIDAY, 06-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
CHIEF MAGISTRATE MFITUNDINDA

GEORGE

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-MA-0081-2023
Miscellaneous

Applica�on

NYANGOMA

DOROTHY VS

KALENDE GEORGE &

KATHEKERE STEPHEN

WARRANT OF

OF

ATTACHMENT

AND SALE OF

IMMOVABL

PROPERTY IN

KAS-00-CV-

CS-NO. 14 OF

2022 SHOULD

BE RLEA

Men�on
UNDER

HEARING
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2.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-MA-0138-2025
Miscellaneous

Applica�on

BWAMBALE SEMU VS

BWAMBALE

KANOMBI

SETTING

ASIDE

DEFUALT

JUDGMENT

IN CS 196/25

Hearing

applicant's

case

PENDING

HEARING

3.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-CS-0208-2024 Civil Suits

MASEREKA BENARD

WAITHA VS

CENTENARY RURAL

DEV'T BANK LTD. &

ANOTHER

- A

DECLARATION

THAT SALE OF

THE SUIT

PROPERTY BY

THE 1ST

DEFENDANT

TO THE 2ND

DEFENDANT

A DECLARAT

Hearing -

Plain�ff's

case

UNDER

HEARING

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I NAMUKASA

HAMIDAH

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-CV-CS-0145-2025 Civil Suits
MUHYANA PETER VS

MASEREKA FESTO

A

DECLARATION

THAT THE

CONTINUED

ENTRY AND

OCCUPTION

OF THE SUIT

WITHOUT

THE

PLAINTIFF'S

CONSENT IS

Hearing -

Plain�ff's

case

UNDER

MENTIONING
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF KASESE AT KASESE

FAMILY REGISTRY CAUSELIST FOR THE SITTINGS OF : 02-02-2026 to 06-02-2026

MONDAY, 02-FEB-2026

BEFORE:: SENIOR MAGISTRATE GRADE I ALINDA ISHA

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim Si�ng Type Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-FD-FC-0006-2025
Family

Cause

KABUGHO

PRAISE VS

BALUKU

GODFREY

KIZITO

APPLICATION

FOR CUSTODY OF

CHILDREN

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

HEARING

FRIDAY, 06-FEB-2026

BEFORE:: CHIEF MAGISTRATE MFITUNDINDA GEORGE

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim Si�ng Type Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-FD-DC-0017-2022
Divorce

Causes

NYARUKHRRI

WINFRED VS

BALUKU SEZI

1. DISSOLUTION

OF MARRIEGE 2.

COSTS OF THE

SUIT

Hearing -

pe��oner's

case

UNDER

HEARING
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF KASESE AT KASESE

LAND REGISTRY CAUSELIST FOR THE SITTINGS OF : 02-02-2026 to 06-02-2026

MONDAY, 02-FEB-2026

BEFORE:: MAGISTRATE GRADE I NAMUKASA HAMIDAH

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-CS-0014-2022 Civil Suits

JANAKSON

KIGHULIRO VS

MUSANJI

JOHNSON & 2

OTHERS

DECLARATION

THAT

PLAINTIFF IS

THE

RIGHTFUL

OWNER OF

THE LAND

Hearing -

Plain�ff's

case

PENDING

HEARING

TUESDAY, 03-FEB-2026

BEFORE:: MAGISTRATE GRADE I NAMUKASA HAMIDAH

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-CS-0019-2022 Civil Suits

MUMBERE

JOAHAZ KABENE

(A LAWFUL

ATTORNEY OF

MUHINDO

YOSINTA) VS 1.

BALUKU ZAKARIA

& MALIYAMUNGU

RUBITO

1.

DECLARATION

OF LAND 2.

EVICTION

ORDER 3.

PERMANENT

INJUNCTION

4. GENERAL

DAMAGES 5.

INTEREST

Men�on
UNDER

HEARING

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I NGAMIJE MBALE

FAISHAL

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-CS-0038-2018 Civil Suits

KYAKYIMWA ROSE

KATO VS

MASEREKA

AKABWAYI

2.MWIRAGHULHU

GADI 3.

KITALENGWA

KEVIN

CRIMINAL

TRESSPASS
Locus Visit

UNDER

HEARING

2.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-CS-0017-2022 Civil Suits
BIIRA ERINORA VS

BAKALI YOSIA

LAND

DISPUTE
Locus Visit

PENDING

LOCUS

VISIT

THURSDAY, 05-FEB-2026

BEFORE:: CHIEF MAGISTRATE MFITUNDINDA GEORGE

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-MC-0001-2026 Miscellaneous

Cause

ISEKISOR JOHN VS

BALINDA

KATHETHI

AN ORDER

SETTING

ASIDE,

REVIEW &

Hearing

applicant's

case

PENDING

HEARING
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RETRIAL

2.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-CS-0016-2024 Civil Suits

JULIA NATASHA

AKOT VS LAW

JIMMY CHEAW

OWNERSHIP

OF LAND

Hearing -

Plain�ff's

case

PENDING

HEARING

BEFORE:: SENIOR MAGISTRATE GRADE I ALINDA ISHA

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-CS-0046-2021 Civil Suits

KALONGE WILSON

VS CALEB

MALEMO KILIKI &

MULIWABYO

YOHA

-

DECLARATION

OF THE

RIGHTFUL

OWNER -

GENERAL

DAMAGES -

PERMANENT

INJUCTION -

AN EVICTION

ORDER

Hearing -

Plain�ff's

case

UNDER

HEARING

FRIDAY, 06-FEB-2026

BEFORE:: CHIEF MAGISTRATE MFITUNDINDA GEORGE

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-CS-0014-2025 Civil Suits

MARAHI IRYEZA &

2 OTHERS VS

BWAMBALE

JOSEPH

MUTSUKUNDA &

7 OTHERS

DECLARATION

THAT

DEFENDANTS

INTERRENCE

WITH

PLAINTIFF,

PERMANENT

INJUNCTION,

GENERAL

DAMAGES,

INTERE

Hearing -

Plain�ff's

case

PENDING

HEARING

2.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-MA-0024-2025
Miscellaneous

Applica�on

MUGHENDERWA

NERIKO VS

MAHARAIGA

AUGUSTINE

APPLICANT BE

GRANTED

EXTENSION

OF TIME TO

APPLY FOR

LEAVE TO

APPEAL THE

ORDER THAT

DISMISSED

MISC,A

Hearing

applicant's

case

PENDING

HEARING

3.  09:00 KAS-00-LD-CS-0034-2019 Civil Suits

RUKAMBONESA

NYANSIO BEBWA

VS BIIRA SOFIA

ALIAS MRS

GUCHWA MATAYO

LAND

DISPUTE,

OWNERSHIP,

PERMANENT

INJUNCTION,

EVICTION &

G/DAMAGES

Hearing -

Plain�ff's

case

UNDER

HEARING

Court Case Administration System https://ccas.judicature.go.ug/ccas/causelistmaker2.php?todate=06-02...
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF KASESE AT KASESE

EXECUTION AND BAILIFFS REGISTRY CAUSELIST FOR THE SITTINGS OF : 02-02-2026 to 06-02-2026

MONDAY, 02-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I NAMUKASA

HAMIDAH

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-EXD-EMA-0200-2025

Execu�on

Miscellaneous

Applica�on

NYIRAMUTUZO

PERUSI VS BALIKU

HENRY KIPAYA

APPLICATION

FOR

EXECUTION

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

UNDER

HEARING

TUESDAY, 03-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I NGAMIJE MBALE

FAISHAL

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-EXD-EMA-0224-2025

Execu�on

Miscellaneous

Applica�on

MBAMBU MERES

KAMUSEDE VS

MULIWABYO.K.YONA

APPLICATION

FOR

EXECUTION

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

EXECUTION

WEDNESDAY, 04-FEB-2026

BEFORE::
MAGISTRATE GRADE I NGAMIJE MBALE

FAISHAL

Time Case number
Case

Category
Par�es Claim

Si�ng

Type
Posi�on

1.  09:00 KAS-00-EXD-EMA-0211-2025

Execu�on

Miscellaneous

Applica�on

MUGISA ANDREW

VS ROGERS AMANYA

APPLICATION

FOR

EXECUTION

Hearing -

Applicant's

case

PENDING

HEARING

Court Case Administration System https://ccas.judicature.go.ug/ccas/causelistmaker2.php?todate=06-02...
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